2020 Budget (Actual)

Gulf Park Civic Association

Starting Balance: 1/1/2019
Starting Balance: 1/1/2020

Income:
2020 Dues
2021 Dues

Total Income:

Expenses:
front entrance lights:
street lights:
front entrance landscaping
front entrance mowing/weed control
Peace Lutheran Church
Post Office Box
Office Supplies/mailing espenses
Meeting expenses

Total Expenses

Ending Balance: 12/30/2020

$3,392.45
$3,194.26

$267.73
$1,868.70
$455.00
$730.00
$50.00
$92.00
$253.45
$0.00

$5,831.83
$4,415.98

$6,586.71

$3,716.88

$7,285.81



