2020 Budget (Actual)

Gulf Park Civic Association

Starting Balance:	1/1/2019	\$5,831.83
Starting Balance:	1/1/2020	\$4,415.98

Income:

2020 Dues	\$3,392.45
2021 Dues	\$3,194.26

Total Income: \$6,586.71

Expenses:

front entrance lights:	\$267.73
street lights:	\$1,868.70
front entrance landscaping	\$455.00
front entrance mowing/weed control	\$730.00
Peace Lutheran Church	\$50.00
Post Office Box	\$92.00
Office Supplies/mailing espenses	\$253.45
Meeting expenses	\$0.00

Total Expenses \$3,716.88

Ending Balance: 12/30/2020 \$7,285.81